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XCE ELIMINATOR 2021.

Nacionalno prvenstvo
SENIORI

Results

www.grabarsport.hrwww.grabarsport.hr

25.9.2021.  /  Metković  /  BK Metković

1/2 Final Final

53 OKMAŽIĆ Ivan 1 BK Makarska

24 HUNJAK Stjepan 2 MBK Črni Vrh

25 MARGETIĆ Matko 3 BK Grobnik

3 KLARIĆ Šime 4 BK Aks

53 OKMAŽIĆ Ivan 1

24 HUNJAK Stjepan 2

21 TRSTENJAK Matija 3

54 OKMAŽIĆ Luka 4

21 TRSTENJAK Matija 1 BK Mura Avantura

54 OKMAŽIĆ Luka 2 BK Makarska

23 MAVRIN Božidar 3 BK Mura Avantura

8 KIŠIČEK Perica 4 BGK Tuškanac
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Pos No. UCI ID 

10028417849 

10028437350 

10028452306 

10028416233 

Name 

OKMAŽIĆ Ivan 

HUNJAK Stjepan 

TRSTENJAK Matija 

OKMAŽIĆ Luka 

Club 

Bk Makarska 

MBK Črni Vrh 

BK Mura Avantura 

BK Makarska 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

02'14"997 

02'19"997 

02'21"461 

02'34"016 

Diff 

00"000 

05"000 

06"464 

19"019 

Sorted on Laps
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XCE Metković 2021 
25.09.2021. 

Finale 

Race - Seniori - M started at 16:03:26 

Metković 0,550 km 

25.9.2021. 14:33 
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